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Tuesday, January L0, 20L2

Speaker

'The Planter Docto/', Kevin Kimberly
Sponsored by Jamestown lmplement

Increase your Profit with Good Soybean
Decisions
Hans Kandel, NDSU Extension Service

A Review of NDSU Corn Research
and Recommendations for Greater
Yield Potential,
Greg Endres, NDSU Extension Service

Free Farmers Appreciation Lunch
Sponsored by Unison Bank

Direct Marketing
FMRMS

Luther Lic Ladies

Cash Grain Marketing: Tools to Aid
In your Basis and Carry Decisions
Van Ahn & Co

Game Show:
"Are you Smarter than an Extension Agent"
Lance Brower, NDSU Extension Service

For more information or booth

Location

American Ag Network Seminar Center E

American Ag Network Seminar Center W

American Ag Network Seminar Center W

American Ag Network Seminar Center W

Upper Concourse of Main Arena North

American Ag Network Seminar Center W

Upper Concourse of Main Arena North

space info, call 7 OL-252-L40O

Time

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 Noon

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM
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Wednesd.y, January

Speaker

Commercial Pesticide Certification
Mike Liane, NDSU Extension Service

Land Rental Rates
Al Ulmer, NDSU Extension Service

Controlled Environment Agricultu re
Steve Froehlich, Hydrosun Hydroponics

Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

LL,2OL2

Location

American Ag Network Seminar Center E

American Ag Network Seminar Center W

American Ag Network Seminar Center W

12:00 Noon Free Farmers Appreciation Lunch
Sponsored by Unison Bank

Discussion on Dakota Spirit AgEnergy &
Spiritwood Energy Park Association
Rich Garman, Great River Energy

Mylo Hatzenbuhler

Game Show:
"Are you Smarter than an Extension Agent"
Lance Brower, NDSU Extension Service

American Ag Network Seminar Center W

Upper Concourse of Main Arena North

Upper Concourse of Main Arena North

For more information or booth space info, call 7Ot-252-t4OO
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